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DISTRICT STUDENT 1D INSTITUTION NAME COURSE NAME - AMOUNT
PRIMARY TEACHERS TRAINING{DIPLOMA
v /)
114395 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819002805755 ST JOSEPHS CONVENT TTI CAMP BELAGAVI ELEMENTRY EDUCATION) 1 18,700
- > BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
114396 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819002071064 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 MANAGEMENT(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) 1 25,780
BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
114397 |  UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819001858065 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 MANAGEMENT(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) 1 25,730
114398 |  UTTARA KANNADA |KA201519005622456 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 25,700
114399 |  UTTARA KANNADA  [KA201819006001834 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 1 25,780
119400 |  UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819006926G13 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 1 £ 5,780
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
114401 | UTTARA KANNADA  |KA201819002040163 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 APPLICATIONS|ICOMPUTER APPLICATION) 2 23,000
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
114402 | UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819005398172 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 APPLICATIONS{COMPUTER APPLICATION) 1 13,000
114403 | UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819004623624 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 M.SC [CHEMISTRY) 1 2 8,700
114404 | UTTARA KANNADA |KAZ01819001937818 ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-375002 MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) 2 2 8,700
114405 |  UTTARA KANNADA  |KA201819002453634 ST. AGNES PUC, BENDOOR (PUC) Xt 1 £.9,300)
114306 |  UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819001588570 ST. AGNES PUC, BENDOOR (PUC) XlI-Commerce 1 110,800
113407 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819001581824 ST. AGNES PUC, BENDOOR (PUC) XiI-Commerce 1 210,800
114408 | UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819001883468 ST. AGNES PUC, BENDOOR {PUC) XIl-Science 1 19,300
114409 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819002077384 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 1 6,000
114410 |  UTTARA KANNADA  |KA201819000733208 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE] 1 6,000
114411 | UTTARA KANNADA |KAZ01819001774750 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE;) 1 28,700
114412 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201219000540506 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 £ 8,700]
114413 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819002396805 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATION(BCA] 3 6,000
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
v e -
119414 | UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819004 180725 ST, ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 APPLICATIONS{COMPUTER APPLICATION) 2 28,700
114415| UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819001921745 ST, ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-5375003 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE{SCIENCE) 1 2 6,000
114416 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201319001933769 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) 1 2 6,000
114417 | UTTARA KANNADA  |KAZ01819000349475 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 M.5C {BIO-TECHNOLOGY) 1 28,700
114418 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819002995103 ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) 2 2 6,000
114419 |  UTTARA KANNADA [KAZ01819006257 |49 ST, ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM;) 2 T 8,700
114420 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819006301201 St. Aloysius College, Mangalore-575003 (d: C-16897) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 2 2 5,000
: BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
5 2 e )
114421 | UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819001770126 St Aloysius College, Mangalore-575003 {1d: €-16897) APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 2 28,700
ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU
114422 |  UTTARA KANNADA  [KA201819002522828 CAMPUS, COX TOWN. BANGALORE -05 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE|COMMERCE) 2 8,700
g ST. JOSEPHS ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PR 27004,
114423 |  UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819006934835 LALBHAG RD,BANGALORE-27 (AUTONOMOUS,) MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM) 1 2 6,000
ST. JOSEPHS ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PB 27093, e
114424 | UTTARA KANNADA  |KA201819001761758 LALBHAG RD,BANGALORE. 27 [AUTONOMOUS) MASTE CIENCE{ INTEGRATED SCIENCE | 1 28700
114425 |  UTTARA KANNADA  [KA201819002806378 ST. THOMUS PU COLLEGE-BYNDOOR ‘,f O ,&3""\‘3@ 10,800
ST.JOSEPHS EVENING COLLEGE, # 5031, MUSEUM RQAGy ¢ . e
4 MMERCE(C °E a =38,
114426 | UTTARA KANNADA [KA201819004450667 BANGLORE 25, {AUTONOMOUS| il | BACHELORB! co\m RCE{COMMERCE} z 18 700‘
ST.JOSEPHS EVENING COLLEGE, ¥ 5031, MUSEUM 75 \
114427 |  UTTARA KANNADA |KA201819003973742 BANGLORE 25. (AUTONOMOUS]| * é%ﬂ OF comskcmcommamm 1 26,000
ST.JOSEPHS EVENING COLLEGE, # 5031, MUSEUM R4
114428 |  UTTARA KANNADA  |KA201819003875362 BANGLORE 23, (AUTONOMOUS) R‘,g\ BACHELOR c;g‘coyuanra{coumacey % ALOYBIUS DEGREE COLUEGE

v 7 ~ Barvejnanagar, Cox Town,
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ST _JOSEPHS ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PB 27094, s :
3466 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201810007221902 |y bt or ol v Al ORE,-27 (AUTONOMOUS) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(AREA STUDIES) ¢ 6,000
; ST JOSEPI & PRE.UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, BAHADURPURA,
3467 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007224713 |5 cree o B NEKAL Xl € 9,300
3765 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007225035 | BIBI FATHIMA EDUCATIONAL TRUST CRESENT IT1 I TA(FITTER) 2 12,300
2469 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007567548 |BIBI FATHIMA EDUCATIONAL TRUST CRESENT ITI }&’&%,? DIE MAKER (PRESS TOOLS, JIGS & €12,300
4470 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007579193 |CHRIST ACADEMY INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED STUDIES gg;ﬁ:@;c}:oumsms[ MASTERS OF 7 6,000
3371 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007633904 |AKSHARA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE BACHELOR OF ARTSIARTS) 2 6,000
3172 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007700371 |AKSHARA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) 2 6,000
3473 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007743602_|Christ University, Bangalore (id: U-0217) BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
3375 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007748372 |AKSHARA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
3375 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007773987 _|Christ University, Bangalore (id: U-0217) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) 2 6,000
3976 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007822340 |JYOTI NIVAS PRE - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE X1 29,300
ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU
3477 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007837732 [ 0 ore " o O WN, BANGALORE -05 MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK(M.S.W) 26,000
ST. FRANCIS SALES COLLEGE, MERMIER NAGAR, HUSKUR
3478 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007865801 [ oo™t on b olic orry POST, BANGALORE -100. MASTER OF ARTS{ENGLISH) € 6,000
KRISTU JAYANTI COLLEGE K. NARAYANAPURA KOTTANOOR
3479 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007879271 oo o o oo s M BANGALORETT BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE} 2 6,000
SHESHADHRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, YELAHANKA
3480 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007911062 [ <o io oo™ N GALORE-64 MASTER OF COMMERCE(M.COM} 2 6,000
A CITY COLLEGE, 27/2, 33RD CROSS, 2ND MAIN ROAD, 7TH | BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
(. .
3481 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007918183 |p) og jAYANAGAR, BANGALORE-82 ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) -l
3752 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007966572 |SEA PRE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE Xi 2 10,800
ST PHILOMINAS FIRST GRADE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
4 <
3483 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007990024  |o,spewATHIPURAM SALIGAME ROAD MANAGEMENT(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) 00
BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY(ELECTRONICS
< N oG E!
3484 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008027434 |A M C COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE s I CACON ENGINEERING(RCEN 26,000
2385 | BANGALORE URBAN | Ka201019008047314 SNGALORE TNSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BANGALORE-560 |MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS{MCA)- —
004 3YEARS
. y P ‘ : BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
3486 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008049782 |Christ University, Bangalore (d: U-0217) NSO TER APPLICATION) 26,000
3487 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008054307 |GHOUSIA POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN gmﬁh ENGG.(COMPUTER ENGINEERINGI- 2 12,300
2498 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008057267 |GHOUSIA POLYTECHNIC FOR WOMEN M“ﬁﬁg\m (COSTUME DESIGN & DRESS ¥ 12,300
£ C
e
3489 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008062726 |ACHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY @ GALORE [S4ABTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS. 6,000
-1
3390 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008067904 |GJC KADUGODI 1 PZ0abbads Ixp $2,450
3191 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008152025_|JYOTI NIVAS PRE - UNIVERSITY COLLE %] pai 25,300
3395 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201810008154685 |VISHWABHARATHI PU COLLEGE A BEGREE COLLEGY 9,300
2995 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819008156186 |AKSHARA FIRST GRADE COLLEGE O GP*%ACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) ar, COX TOWN,
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3440 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006174018 |CHRIST JUNIOR COLLEGE X1 2 9,300
L.B.S GOVT. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, DINNOOR ROAD
2 . OF COMMERCE(COMMERC 28,7
3441 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006176116 |\ it bomn BANGALORE.32 BACHELOR [COMMERCE} 8,700
ki ; . THE ox&;oTRu C%%EGE OF scxsnc% No.sfg 19TH MAIN BACHELOR OF COMPUTER Uets
3 BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006181451 |ROAD, 17TH B CROSS, SECTOR-4, HSR LAYOUT, APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION) ;
| BANGALORE -560 102
3443 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006222999 |NEW GENERATION COMP PU COLLEGE XI 9,300
j 3444 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006689244 |ST.FRANCIS SALES PRE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HEBBAGOD! |XI 19,300
ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU
5 ; : z OF SOCIAL WORK(M.S. 26,000
3445 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006696318 | AMPUS, COX TOWN, BANGALORE -05 MASTER (M.s.W)
. 3 BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
’ 3446 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201B19006745128 |T. John Institute of Technology, BANGALORE (Id: C-1285) COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING) ¥ 6,000
’ 3447 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006759345 |AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) 215,000
L.B.S GOVT. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, DINNOOR ROAD -
' ' OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE 2 6,000
[ 3448 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006822553 | Tl it r oom BANGALORE-32 BACHELOR { RCE) 00
| 3449 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006837506 |BALDWIN GIRLS PU COLLEGE X1l 29,300
MAHARANI ARTS, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT
! R OF COMMERCE({COMMER! 6,
3450 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006837672 |1 coe sypcHanRI RD, BANGALORE.9 BACHELO {COMMERCE) 6,000
NMKRV COLLGE FOR WOMEN, JAYANAGAR 4TH BLOCK
4 ’ OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE % 6,000
3451 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006842221 |\ oo Cory 1{AUTONOMOUS) BACHELOR { CE)
AL-AMEEN INST. OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, HOSUR ROAD, |BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
3452 BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006846848 BANGALORE.27 MANAGEMENT(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) St
CRESCENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
3453 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006886235 |[BANGALORE SOUTH CITY, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE -  |[BACHELOR OF COMMERCEICOMMERCE) 2 6,000
560 004, (10-11)
R OF SCIENCE{MEDICAL LAB
3454 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006899463 |Indira Gandhi [nstitute of Child Health (id: C-44874) SPeHEL ) { 26,000
TECHNOLOGY)
SHESHADHRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, YELAHANKA
; : R OF COMMERCE(CO RC 16,
3455 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819006916814 | o0 TOWN, BANGALORE-64 BACHELO (COMMERCE) 000
3456 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006920179 [ST JOSEPH'S PU.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS Xi £9,300
DARSHAN COLLEGE, MYSORE ROAD, OPP. R.V, BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
j < ) ’ 2 6,000
3457 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006921807 |onNGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE-560 059. ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION)
; G BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
3458 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819007021770  |BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF HI-TECH EDUCATION, DAVANGERE | 00 |~ s ONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION) 1 8,700
3459 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819007120270 |ST.CLARET PU COLLEGE JALAHALLI um 2 9,300
AL-AMEEN ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERECE CO pEGR
! 3 R OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE % 6,000
3460 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819007122228 |00 ROAD. BANGALORE.-27 A /—s..‘% o 1.0 { } A
3461 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201819007147138 |AKSHARA PU COLLEGE Ay TTRNAY % 3 29,300
. - = 5 g N OF ENGINEERING{CO 2.6:000
3462 | BANGALORE URBAN KA201810007178983 |RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, %gz% 454 g@i_ ENGINEERING) :
3463 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007188153 |SACRED HEART PU COLLEGE 5 9,300
3464 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007197677 |JYOTI NIVAS PRE - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE XIS ] 29,300
-
3465 | BANGALORE URBAN KAS01819007220094 | SCHNT CARMEL COLLEQR, S8 RALACERD, BAN

(AUTONOMOUS)
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16352 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819003984299  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE X
16353 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001916729  |ST PHILOMENAS FU COLLEGE X1t
16354 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819003822114  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE X1t
16255 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819007023677  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE il
16356 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819003821923  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE pa
16357 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001574916  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE X1
16358 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201810002305405  |ST PHILOMENAS PU COLLEGE Xli
16359 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006179241  |ST TERESAS DEGREE EVENING COLLEGE BACHELOR OF COMMERCE|COMMERCE)
16360 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819005239000  |ST TERESAS DEGREE EVENING COLLEGE :;’gg:_ ggbﬁ?::#gﬁggocv e
16361 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819004140256  |ST THERESA PU CLG MALLASANDRA T DASARAHALLI X1
16362 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001408032  |ST THERESA PU CLG MALLASANDRA T DASARAHALLI X1
16363 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819002266763  |ST THERESA PU CLG MALLASANDRA T DASARAHALLI XII
16364 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001161070  |ST THERESA PU CLG MALLASANDRA ;T DASARAHALLI il
16365 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000492084 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16366 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819009187306  |ST Vincen: Paliotti Pre University College X1
16367 | BANGALORE URBAN [KA201819007589292  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16368 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000072591  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16369 | BANGALORE URBAN |KAZ201219010668949 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16370 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819010925239  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16371 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819005955097  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16372 | BANGALORE URBAN |KAZ201819000558952 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16373 | BANGALORE URBAN |[KA201819007217094  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College X1
16374 | BANGALORE URBAN |KAZ20181901 1392608 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College m
16375 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000500112 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College N@R
16376 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000327887 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College ‘O\
16377 | BANGALORE URBAN [KA201819007526464 ST Vincent Paliott Pre University College ~ ] “;
16378 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819011035276  |ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College A RR207 § L
16379 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819004664246 ST Vincent Paliotti Pre University College 'J) XIl-Commeroe?
16380 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819004638398  |ST. AGNES COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575002 * | BACHELQR OFfLOMMERCE(COMMERCE)
16381 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000036220  |ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 % O, | BA R OF COMMERCE{COMMES
16382 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006113793  [ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 \M:;ggx;";s: APRICATON
16383 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201519005695421  |ST. ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, MANGALORE-575003 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)
ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
16359 | PANGALORE URBAN [KA201819005666157 |0 \\nis cOX TOWN, BANGALORE -05 MANAGEMENTIBUSINESS MANAGEMENT)
st | mwvonions s [wisisonsmsso |5 NOYSUSDECRSE Conbce 57 NOVUSR) [eacamonorusmess L ool
le3s6 | BANGALORE URBAN [Kazots1g01112287s [ oS S B O e e O o US FY AT MESS WA € 6000
16387 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201810001312612 f::uAPLL?; s&’; ggfvi’fif“?ékﬁgséﬁs‘wysws — BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 26,000
16388 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001586559 g::gfé‘éiﬁ?ﬁ;&?&ﬁ;wvsws o BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) £ 6,000
16389 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000337791 |- 1 ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 26,000

CAMPUS, COX TOWN, BANGALORE -05
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16390 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006898929 qu‘;?; s&’; m?if:‘%&f&mmus & BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) t 6,000
16391 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819001622860 f::MAPlﬁ; ségi r;zcws:ﬁsamsés&mvsws e BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) ¢ 6,000
16392 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201£19003359341 grm"xgsgi %ﬁ%ﬁ&s&/\wvsms i BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
16303 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819009654106 gha,"l?;’ scl:,)i (;gmrfsa;:“o;ﬁ:és;ro.;wvsws L BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 26,000
16394 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819010876503 3:;‘3; Ségit;ggiagf“omuzlggéﬁsm BDY BACHELOR OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 16,000
16395 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819000467012 g:xs" sg;i mﬁsmc:aufggéﬁsm Ve Ry BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) ¥ 6,000
o [ B S e o wowe— [Bomor e o
Tl T e o i - J o
16398 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819002630232 (s::h:\;?;s(r:gi %ﬁﬁéﬁ%ﬂsm raas MASTER OF COMMERCE(M. COM) 2 6,000|
16399 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201519006893207 gm%uo; s::; D;:;%E;S%:éﬁgawmus £ MASTER OF COMMERCEM.COM) ¥ 6,000
16400 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819009931908 g"\::‘?; s ggfvislnmc:éﬁg:és:ro.s»\wmus o MASTER OF COMMERCE{M.COM) € 6,000
16401 BANGALORE URBAN |KA201B819007960833 gNA(:::[E,SR;,?:T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR B.A. B.COM| COMMERCE) 2 6,000
16402 BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819011135872 g;NAGNANLb(ﬁ‘::R::T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BACHELOR OF ARTS|ARTS) 1 6,000
16403 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006675834 :h’g;":gi:ﬁ'? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR | oy et R OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) ¥ 6,000
16404 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006132755 grAN"Gh::ESRER::T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR o\ opipr oR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) € 6,000
16405 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006323344 ;‘K‘N’gﬁgﬁ‘? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTRYNAGAR |50 piet 0R OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) ¢ 6,000
16406 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006675032 gxh%m%i?:? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR * o, ey OR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) £ 6,000
16307 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006175910 31‘»2'1’312'?? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR | 0y o1kt R OF COMMERCE{COMMERCE) 26,000
16408 | BANGALORE URBAN |KAZ01819006323914 ;T\},,g\ﬁ:k:? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR |, it 6 OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
16409 BANGALORE URBAN |KAZ201819004589294 ::.N?}NA“I'JEOSR:;?? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BACHELOR OF C! ERCE{COMMERCE) 2 6,000
16410 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819005175522 :TAN?SEZE?ET GRADE COLLEGE RAMNMURTHARAGAR BACHW ; MMERCE) € 6,000
16211 BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819004411415 g‘;‘NAONANLiSR;R::T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BACMF COMMERC‘E(C(‘)%ERCE‘ ¢ 6,000
16412 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201319008338321 ;T\Nﬁmzﬁ'? GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR &ﬁ*%zé&ﬁﬁaﬁw(qwéaacm 000
16413 HANGALORE URBAN |KA201819004885742 g‘:\NAGNAP:ESR;R;:T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BﬁC%’ R OF COMMBRC._E&:OD}"ERCE) 25,000
16414 BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819006164573 giNtiNAiEOSRI‘??:T GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR BACHE! 5 OMMERCE)

16415 | BANGALORE URBAN |KA201819003110324 i“m'é'jﬁz?f GRADE COLLEGE RAMAMURTHYNAGAR |50 0y o OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE}
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Government of Karnataka

Directorate of Minorities

Government of India Post Matric Scholarship Sanctioned / Released List 2018-19

SRNO.|  DISTRICT 'STUDENTID INSTITUTION NAME COURSE NAME ,
3440 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006174018 |CHRIST JUNIOR COLLEGE Xit 29,300
L.B.S GOVT. FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, DINNOOR ROAD, ;
3441 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006176116 |- i o o ORE. 32 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 28,700
THE OXFORD COLLEGE OF SCIENCE, NO .32, 19TH MAIN
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
3442 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006181451 |ROAD, 17TH B CROSS, SECTOR-4, HSR LAYOUT, . 26,000
e o A APPLICATIONS(COMPUTER APPLICATION)
3443 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006222999 |NEW GENERATION COMP PU COLLEGE X1 29,300
3444 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006689244 |ST.FRANCIS SALES PRE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE HEBBAGODI |XI 29,300
ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, ST. ALOYSIUS PU
3445 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006696318 | oot ™ 8 o o ANGALORE .05 MASTER OF SOCIAL WORK[M.S. W) 26,000
: . : BACHELOR OF ENGINEERING(ELECTRONICS &
3446 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006745128 [T, John Institute of Technology, BANGALORE (Id: C-1285) R oS RGN 6,000
3447 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006759345 |AL-AMEEN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY DOCTOR OF PHARMACY(PHARM.D) 215,000
L.B.S GOVT, FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, DINNOOR ROAD
- ) : i .
3448 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201810006822553 | o it oo o e 1 BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
3449 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006837506 |BALDWIN GIRLS PU COLLEGE Xii ¢ 9,300
MAHARANI ARTS, COMMERCE & MANAGEMENT
3450 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006837672 | o e o BANGALORE.S BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 6,000
NMKRV COLLGE FOR WOMEN, JAYANAGAR 4TH BLOCK S
3451 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006842221 |ouv ol o0 ol o OMOUS) BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE) 26,000
AL-AMEEN INST, OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, HOSUR ROAD, |BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
4 ALORE ' ‘ ;
#52° | BANGALOREURBAN | KAGDIBIINGHIOME IRANGALGRE27 MANAGEMENT(BUSINESS MANAGEMENT) o
CRESCENT FIRST GRADE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,
3453 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006886235 |BANGALORE SOUTH CITY, BASAVANAGUDI, BANGALORE -  [BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) € 6,000
560 004, (10-11)
3454 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006899463 |Indira Gandhi Institute of Child Health {Id: C-44874] et é’; i s e 26,000
SHESHADHRIPURAM FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, YELAHANKA
3455 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201810006916814 | o % S Ct iy o e BACHELOR OF COMMERCE(COMMERCE) 26,000
3456 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006920179 |ST JOSEPH'S PU.COLLEGE FOR GIRLS XI 29,300
DARSHAN COLLEGE, MYSORE ROAD, OPP. RV BACHELOR OF BUSINESS
3457 N > ; 7 4 ' 00
7 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819006921807 |pNGINEERING COLLEGE, BANGALORE-S60 059. ADMINISTRATION(BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION) £6.000
BACHELOR OF COMPUTER
4 : ; ’ 5 3 -T ;
3458 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007021770 |BAPUJI INSTITUTE OF HI-TECH EDUCATIQ) 3%/« P ATONS oM s Ao iRt 28,700
3459 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007120270 |ST.CLARET PU COLLEGE JALAHALLL £ > & ™~ 2 9,300
: AL-AMEEN ARTS, SCIENCE & co»ma#.c( LLEGE,
2 v > ' »
3460 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007122228 | cio'or et 25, ‘1 B{CHEUOR OF COMMERCE(COMME 2 6,000
3461 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007147138 |AKSHARA PU COLLEGE T TV F iR Hal 29,300
; : & +|BACHELOR OF ENGINEER]NG(COMPUTER
3462 BANGALORE URBAN KA201819007178983 |RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF TECHNO ANGALO ¥+ JSCIENCE & ENGINEERING)
3463 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007188153 [SACRED HEART PU COLLEGE T
3464 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007197677 |JYOTI NIVAS PRE - UNIVERSITY COLLEGE X1
’ ] e
3465 | BANGALORE URBAN | KA201819007220034 [MOUNT CARMEL COLLEGE,SS, PALACE RD, BANGALORE-S2 |55 ciELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) 26,000

[AUTONOMOUS)
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HOB BCOAONT ITR Toe3eznd
ST.ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

Centre for Post Graduate Studies
Accredited by NAAC
Sarvagna Nagar, Cox Town, Bengaluru-560 005
Phone: 080 25460226 / 25466393 / Fax: 25466394/ Mob: 7975543466 website: www.aloysiusdegree.college

Management Concession 2018-19

SI. | Name of the 7 Student
ourse Trust/Organization Amount :
No student ¢ £ Signature
1 Balraj Class Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 9,500 %
2 Ravi kiran 11l B.A. Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 10,750 @/ﬂ:‘
!
3 | Ajith L. 111 B.S.W. | Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 15,000 é}l_itﬂ
4 Infant Raj 11 BBA 1 Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 15,500 M-
5, | William I1 BCA Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 10,750 u/l/ff',-
George P i
6 [-Aroekis Dass IT B.S.W Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 10,750 W kt‘a.
Raju Eaas ; ’ 1;./1’—./—4
7 Xi“"d Akash 11 B.S.W. | Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 9,500 \M/ '
g | ikshay Kiran 1 B.A. Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 13,500 4 W‘/
9 5rejwal Kumar I B.COM Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 13,500 W !
10 | Anthony I B.COM Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 9,500 Ave'l"/"""zj/
Prajwal V. )
11 Decekshith 1 B.A. Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 9,500 &W}
Sandyag >y S
Y AN
12 | Maria Kevin I BA. Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 9,500 M’:ﬁ_’
13 Millenium I B.A. Archdiocesan of Bangalore | 15360 W‘U Wm_/_"
Anthony T
[ Total 1,52,610

0 ﬁ S—
"W s
;fl_k; V- !'w_t;’:.’\\,m
Principa
37. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

Sarvajnanagar, Cox Town,
Banaalore - 580 003




//ﬂ AT READ - cunvsssorom s e
/

QLéaba Ronk NE lndia No.31. "Rich Crown* Coles Road, Fraser Town, a7 ’1 “ Q‘ o} lo a Q

_ ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE 1
( Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005
BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
R Date. . 1{X |Av.20
Head of Alc .. SM&»TS}".;, ..........................................................................................
Rupees... Ji). ks..... T aksciadl.... Bus.. WQ»&? ................................
Towards..... 2 bolars by ) SRR RO A R
R O T N A
by Cheque No. Q‘ilﬁi .......................
Re. 90/
&Ac intant Approved by Receiver's Signature V.. )

\'

JEARER

JOLLEGE




m m a.a (40011} - CLEVELANDTOWN

~ No.37. *Rich Crawn® Coles Road, Frasar Town,
State Bank Of India BENGALURU 560005
Tel: B0-28424668 Fax 25473550 IFS Code : SBINDOLDO11

WMULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payable at'qu;ag.\ﬁ\]l‘Branches- of SBI:

"33 1892 SEO002389: 00S 104G

T S A U 1 VALID FOR 3 RONTHE ON
| H o8| A] o Jo
) Y Y

O M M

E

i PAY ‘Z’z‘kavﬁo« oL e e q1 91C% 1 OR BEARER
5'“‘,5‘ RUPEES fVi'ne - ’bmancﬂ Gz l-(unabuo( @ -
: Ry P T e g 3“’0/
5 c- “ : V . V‘d'.‘."—‘--'v-’:‘--‘—j -‘: N & hl
: AoNo, 64171740341 VALID UPTO ¥ 10 LACS AT NON HOMg BRANCH
E ) SB ACCOUNT
: S PREFIX:. :
i 1515500086, | - MANAGER ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

Flease sign above



ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE &cj
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005 e
BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER ARER
R, Date..=8¥ | Aoe.
i P DR T R . W
RupeesQeuQﬁ'\Ou&@J ........ Sik..... Mnmstifac% .........................
Towards.......S.Q;‘.‘.‘!!.lAh.SLL;a ....................................................................................................
Paid to.....ﬂm...@’..é 7S N OO JR O PR SRR s OLLEGE
by Cheque No. ....523,.!.5.9.1. ............................
Rs..2660] ./ .' ; ’)
\A untant Approved by Receiver’s Signature 2




m m a.a (40011) - CLEVELANODTOWN m 3 i m *vr £ (YALID FOR 3 YOMIHE MY
No,31, "Rich Crown® Coles Road, Fraser Town,

State Bank Of India  BENGALURU s6000s 24 6 0| 8 D- o ‘&p |

iz 80- & 7 IF - S8H —
Tal: 80-25484668 Fax: 25473550 IFS Code - SBINOO4N0 1T D D M M Y

GRJQV\A)\O. e e s amsemhn - WAEH OR BEARER

RUPEES a0 n«aubcw’ i . Hu»dm) S a(’fz 0«17
st ? glgeo] e
’;,N‘; T 64171740341 I ’ < VALID UPTO ¥ 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRANCH /
1GR3 S1iir B S S LR, R S R AT RN T | TN

SB ACCOUNT j a4
PREFIX: : o 2
g s TT1515500085 ! MANAGER ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

ULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payable at Parvat'All_-,Branches of SBi Please sign aboyve

”*99189 4 5650002389 00R[i05¢* 31




| FOR 3 NONTHS Oa ¥

™ ot ]9 ]
ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE e
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005 ‘
| BEARER
BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER '
.. S W Date..2.!(2e(9....
HOREEER . S P BRIt o R e
RupeesE(CWAMM{a\JuvafMa@Vh)?uN“‘k_M ......................
L O TR T S PR S SN2 S R
Paid to..... PQUQA&UM% ..... N s s SR R e
by Cheque No. .. T L 88 25
o ‘ |
Rs. 11820/ { |
b |

b= ); ! ~
LAccountam ved b , Receiver’s Signature .




10-01-2019

\

No.31,

*Rich Crown® Co'ces Road, Freser Town,

a qm;;ﬂ'q T as (49011) - CLEVELANDTOWN

State Bank Of india BENGALURU 56000

Tel: 80-

Poponkumarn - BN

g o RUPEES £ lepen Thouband. ey&k He
%
i . ' VALID UPTO ¥ 1
S aew | 64171740381 | A0 B Bt
ki SB ACCOUNT
§ &5 : PREFIX:

wwwwww mmﬂw‘*"so«a— peape w T 1515500086

MULT)-CI‘I’YCHEQUE payable at Par at All Branches of SBI

#9q3857® S5B000E jgan
(&
. o

uz\dua' lwmﬂfy. o

25484668 Far 25473550 IFS Code - SBINDO4D011

a g = ¥ P«: Yo vmmsmmcmom

(oﬂ:ﬂ_L.lé "Y 19 I

7 4 F OR BEARER

w“:-,,m |

amasi‘l % l[~8620/

§ AT NON-HOME BRANCH

MANAGER'lT

p0S 05" 3&

vSIU$ DEGREE COLLEGE

Please sigh above



ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREF COLLEGE
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER

e R i TS
Rupeeskwcwmu&aa—de%ffhww ..... r; %f‘xaws .........................

Rs. 1920/

’/, f/ 2 - D.
4
Uc untant pproved b Signature )
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‘"m m am 40011) . CLEVELANDTOWN g 3 oy i (VALIO FOR 3 wonrig cwt y
f«m "Rich Crown” Coles Roag, Fraser Town, LQIX—I—‘J[‘ ]' ] r__(§1

BENGALURUSGDOOS

s‘ate Baﬂk Of '"d'a Tel 80-25484668 Fax: 25473850 S Coge " S8INDOA0D 11 7 ‘Y-J

‘ ph"fl “’W & k ~~A ‘ M = s | aﬁ‘toRsEARER
592 RUPEES l:lgwn ]hau/,a,J g;&f n‘wo(mc) j%.,l% .Zbi'z_«,__..,,._;_,wu

§
o ]
: smat) X | I1.8as/
; TR A e R bbb o RS e e el e e ‘ = ~'_..-_. el B L WYY -
s ) L C s g Ty VALID UPTO 7 10 Lacs AT NON-HOME BRANCH
3~ | Aahy 641 71 740341 o S s | P
5 $ a2 L IL T — f
¢ SB ACCOUNT NG
§ PREFIX: A ’1 : 8
et L R T MANAGER ST ALOYSIus DEGREE COLLEGE
MULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payable at Par at All Branches of 5g; Please sign above

"9 18E L SBDDDESBQI: O0Si05m 3;



ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
T Date..A.2.9..(3.
Head of AlG ... SASSAYA o
Rupees..... Thigs ThOeS o ‘3’.0( ...... R WM?QM%«OJ')
Towards.....s.cko.@e"&%}a ..........................................................................................................
Paid lo.....%&&h..hmn%.g ..........................................................................................
by Cheque No. ....S¥u. 7. &% .. ...

Rs. (23,

\A)é:tmtant 'qufl‘iveﬁ,, Qﬁwﬁ 's Signature J
/X / o
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16-09-2017

Ay e d®

{40011) . CLEVELANDTOWN

- '.,:,',A',“"v', " t‘f 1...!- nu_Mft‘.O\l\A
- Ne:31, "Rich Crowi® Coles Rosd, Franet T = = s o

State Bank Of India  gencacun 50008 izttt 1-9.1 2|10 |9 | &9 Lig |
Tek $0-25484668 Fax: 25473880 IF S Code - SBINGGI001T B D MM Y Y ¥ Y

PAY C‘Vlajesh Rumern R 31 417% F1 OR BEARER

2ARUPEES. Thive  Thoused  Sea Mundied Toanty Dnee ealy
2 A < 36&.3/ g
¥ ity 64171740344 VALID UPTO ¥ 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRANCH
© SBACCOUNT
:’?1%?:0065 MANAGERQMOM&OLLEGE
MU i CHEQUE "gealfe ark AN Branchas of S8t Fileasesign abio g
*5807L8» S5E000¢23850% 00[105* 334

/_.




ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
N s s A Date..R.2.\ 2 (260
Head of Alc ............ Scﬁa(ﬂ'&lc}a ...................... e m g A B R R SR AR
Rupees....... MMMMSMMQWJTM#}HMO% .................
T
PO N MR M TR i i S e o
by Cheque No. 58°7L¢7‘ ...........................

Rs. 2632/

L v
g‘ @“ U AN P— .
dccountant mﬁ\@/ Receiver’s Signature )




16-09-2017

{40011 - CLEVELANDTOWN

; No 31, "R Crovar Goles Roag. Frases Town & il
) India BENGAL URI 560 0f1c & d ¢ 1, L5C [ ¢ 1N
Tel: 80-25484608 F ax- 25473550 IFS Code SEINOG£0011
PAY 3* 0N NS B9 EARED
Hoas Fiwsh fuen R W ORIBEARER

5T RUPEES  Thye, Thowkond 574 Hewndurd 7“"“"!7 Dinze Gty
a1 &1 {F 3623/:

AR it 64171740341 VALID UPTO T 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRANCH
SB ACCOUNT i
1515500065 MANAGER AMMEEE COKLEGE
MULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payablo ai Parar All Branghes ol S8/

Flesse sign above

"5807L 7" SEODO?2389se 00]105* 33




ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
NG el Date..(. 7. (22, 2¢(8
Head of Alc ....... Sc.fmo(ahsfuﬂa ............................................................................................
Rupees....... fém(ﬂwm@%%&ﬂ@wm& .................................
Tawards........ﬁ.&f:a.(mdkw ....................................................................................................
e R R S
by Cheque No. SYO’—15¢, .............................

Rs./« 3«1(/f

w{ :
dcc untant gp;iodb Receiver’s Signature j
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W TEE a.ﬁ (AM‘H)_ VELANDTOWN i & T ~u'. u..nmnmumw
’ State Bank Of India 2&.‘},‘:&‘;}5“@“*“‘*‘“ Ao UI” L |2 ,{o 3 Clsg | 2]

Tel; 80-25484668 Fax: 25473550 IFS Code © SBINODA001T M M Y

Y Dhodwan e : : ol | WaREH OR R BEARER
| =@ RUPEES (g 1MQ,Q ’),M, Hund sz,\ Qu csmb? 1 bpead
8 ‘FT ? h 30 ‘, - ‘1
A e » De . AT
g | ma \ VALID UPTO Z 10 LACS AT NON-HOME BRANCH
BRI R s
! SB ACCOUNT
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1515500065 MANAGER ST AL! EGREE COLLEGE
MULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payable at Par at All Branches of S8l Please sign above

wcg07B0® SBO0023BAN 009105* 34
(
(l




((

Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

by Cheque No. ...Q89. 3% .o
Rs. l’%o&o/ ;

:
ol UL

ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

.........................................
.........................................

.........................................

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
MO s e
Head of A/C .......c3CA LANSAYo. oo
Rupees..... Zentabttn. . Potd Gl Temsnds.. Guk.....
Towards........ 2 ‘-awl@\sh‘p ................................................................
Paid to......4%...... l?n.e'.vc‘cﬁam%imf. ...........................................

el

Recelver’s Signature J

ST o
< \
\Q'\\"L ‘-3'0%
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' Ul @7 &
4V State Bank Of India

{40011 - - CLEVELANDTOWN
No.31, *Rich Crown”
BENGALURU 850 005

Cofes Road, Frasar Town,

_ A 5wt :al L ! VAL FOR 3 0w 00y

LﬂL 4!4:101: 1s]

Tel: B0-25484668 Fay: 25473550 FFs Code : SBING040011 Y
AY 3. phuaaofahswm G — JAS T OR BEARER
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3 |
£ amﬁ ? | ‘70"20/ J
e SR R A T ———— T T e
§ W, H. ﬁl—“__— e e 4]
§ !.'.f& ik ety . ( VALID UPTO ¥ 10 LACS AT NON HOME BRANCH ~
g SB ACCOUNT
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1515500065 MANAGER ST ALOY E COLLEGE

MULTI-CITY CHEQUE Payabla at Par at All Branches of S8l

*58075qus SE000 73849

005105 33
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16-00-201,
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’ q‘"m QE a‘a; (40011) - CLEVELANDTOWN &sa 9 a7 W Gy vLom:wmumv

State Bank Of India BENGAL U s Posd. Frases Toun, F L ’I‘? 2 §J

Tel: 80-25484668 Fay: 25473550 IFS Code : SBINGGA00 11 Y. Y. ¥

~ Knishna Kamea 2 — ok "TmﬁORBE!\BE_R

o9 RUPEES Thnee E'Dr\o..u.&.ad-.si!'js _Hgmd&adfm»fy 731)33& 0“2'1_ X :
emﬂf ? 362 3/

—___ «~T [z |
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e e e T R, |

SB ACCOUNT
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*S807EH L S60002389:: 005105 33 (




Towards.......... Sdubnchp
RIS {05 o) 05 TR < AR - oy s
by Cheque No. ..... Sb”‘o’b?/ .....................

ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE

Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005
BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER

/

va

Rs.( 704/

T
L Accountant

T~

Yo

.................................................................................................
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2 P sl

Date..l 3122819
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/ State Bank Of India BENGALURG fap o oo FrserToun, rl E‘ L( D 'ol IO §_}
Tel: BO-25484668 Fox: 25473550 IFS Code : SBINGO40D11 MY y
= on(Aan Kpaar 7 - R 1 N T F OR BEARER
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T @ ST-ALOYSIUS DEGREE corppap =2
(

Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005
W BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER
Nosar o Date...Q¥:.(:R019
Head of A/c Sﬁﬁw@'&b}o .................................................................................................
Rupeesé"gwu\?k)wad ...... ?«';{ "J(MAG&JJ ...... TM %% ............................
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by Cheque No. S VL Xéo
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ST. ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE
Cox Town, Bangalore - 560 005

BANK PAYMENT VOUCHER

B0 . omcrreerros S Date... 28113289
B0 O VG SECHEAIBG:.....oias e s
Rupees.... ket Trcud il ... e,y( f}m&ﬂ’iww‘gaw&, .........................
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Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340
Account PassSheet

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 1

Account Detail :- SB/GEN(SB)/17618/ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE:

CBS A/C NO:- 100203130017618 IFSC CODE:~ SVCB0002001

Address :- ST ALYOSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAJANA MICR CODE:- 560234251

NAGAR, Cox Town - 560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance

07/Apr/2018 TRFD TO ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE OP A/C 0 8,650.00 776,899.00
07/Apr/2018 To Auto TRF SFD/6073 0 25,000.00 751,859.00
19/Apr/2018 By Cash 0 4,000.00 755,899.00
30/Apr/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 765,899.00
02/May/2018 By Cash 0 13,750.00 779,649.00
02/May/2018  TRFD TO SB 17614 0 645,465.00 134,184.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5645 0 50,000.00 184,184.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/5645 [For 151 Days @5.5%) 0 1,138.00 185,322.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5674 0 50,000.00 235,322.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/5674 [For 142 Days @5.5%] 0 1,070.00 236,392.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5724 0 25,000.00 261,392.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/5724 [For 127 Days @5.5%] 0 478.00 261,870.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5782 0 25,000.00 286,870.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/5782 [For 107 Days @5.5%) 0 403.00 287,273.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5830 0 100,000.00 387,273.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/5830 [For 93 Days @5.5%] 0 1,401.00 388,674.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/5932 0 25,000.00 413,674.00
02/May/2018 ~ By Int.TD/SFD/5932 [For 65 Days @5.25%] 0 234.00 413,908.00
02/May/201'6 By TD/SFD/6016 0 25,000.00 438,908.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6016 [For 46 Days @5.25%] 0 165.00 439,073.00
02/May/2018 By TD/SFD/6073 0 25,000.00 464,073.00
02/May/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6073 [For 25 Days @4%]) 0 68.00 464,141.00
08/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :FDRLH18128759964 [ FDRL0O001514 ] [ 0 19,000.00 483,141.00
08/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :FDRLH18128759946 [ FDRLO001514 ] [ 0 19,000.00 502,141.00
08/May/2018 By Cash 0 27,000.00 529,141.00
10/May/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 559,141.00
14/May/2018  ** Rs, 19000.00 - CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF v 19442 0.00
14/May/2018  ** Rs. 19000.00 - CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF T 317660 0.00
14/May/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 11/05/2018 0 38,000.00 597,141.00
14/May/2018  To O/W Bounce 130962/19442 0 19,000.00 578,141.00
14/May/2018  To O/W Bouncing Charges 130962/19442 0 150.00 5§77,991.00
14/May/2018 By Cash 0 31,000.00 608,991.00
16/May/2018 By Cash 0 40,000.00 648,991.00
17/May/2018 By O/W Clg - MONICA FRANCIS 142724 27,000.00 675,991.00
17/May/2018 By O/W Clg - CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF MISSIt 19442 - - L. 19,000.00 694,991.00
17/May/2018  To O/W bounce 131053/19442 ) 19,000.00 Sies S 675,991.00
17/May/2018  To O/W Bouncing Charges 131053/19442 0 150.00 675,841.00
17/May/2018 By Cash 0 71,500.00 747,341.00
18/May/2018 By Cash 4] 42,200.00 789,541.00
19/May/2018 By Cash 0 47,500.00 837,041.00
19/May/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6237 0 75,000.00 762,041.00
21/May/2018 By Cash 0 146,000.00 908,041.00
22/May/2018 By O/W Clg - congregation of our lady of mission 19446 . 19,000.00 927,041.00
22/May/2018 By O/W Clg - south indian bank 890010 31,200.00 958,241.00
22/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :BKIDN18142346532 [ BKID0000200 ] [. 0 65,000.00 1,023,241.00
22/May/2018 By Cash 0 116,000.00 1,139,241.00
23/May/2018 By Cash 0 101,500.00 1,240,741.00
24/May/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 1,270,741.00
25/May/2018 By Cash 0 20,000.00 1,290,741.00
28/May/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6275 0 525,000.00 765,741.00
29/May/2018 By Cash 0 263,900.00 1,029,641.00
29/May/2018  TRFD TO ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE 0 119,757.00 909,884.00
29/May/2018  TRFD TO ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE 0 634,492.00 275,392.00
29/May/2018 By YD/SFD/6237 0 75,000.00 350,392.00
29/May/2018 By TD/SFD/6275 0 400,000.00 750,392.00
30/May/2018 By O/W Clg - NIRMALA SEVA SOCIETY 25 19,000.00 769,392.00
30/May/2018  To O/W bounce 131333/25 0 19,000.00 750,392.00
30/May/2018  To O/W Bouncing Charges 131333/25 0 150.00 750,242.00
30/May/2018 By Cash 0 148,500.00 898,742.00
31/May/2018 By Cash 0 267,500.00 1,166,242.00
01/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 104,000.00 1,270,242.00
02/Jun/2018 By NEFT UTR :000050582301 [ CORP0001228 ] [ CECI 0 24,500.00 1,294,742.00
02/Jun/2018 ByO/WClg-MM CONSTRUCTION 108 10,000.00 1,304,742.00
02/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg - STATE BANK OF INDIA 505101 37,700.00 1,342,442.00
02/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 39,500.00 1,381,942.00

AL i i e 756,942.00



Guardian Souharda Sahakari B
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#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001

Account PassSheet

Ph. No - 080-25582340

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 page Number 2
Account Detail :- OYS.
CBS A/C NO:- IFSC CODE:~
Add S = ST ALYOSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAJANA MICR CODE:-
NAGAR, Cox Town - 560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd - 0.00
04/Jun/2018 «* Rs. 21500.00 - SOCIETY OF SISTER OF ST JOSEPH 212163 0.00
04/Jun/2018 +* Rs. 24000.00 - SOCIETY OF SISTER OF ST JOSEPH 212161 0.00
04/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 04/06/2018 0 45,500.00 802,442.00
04/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 35,000.00 837,442.00
05/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 98,500.00 935,942.00
06/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 31,000.00 966,942.00
07/3un/2018 By O/W Clg - VIIAYA BANK 896382 37,700.00 1,004,642.00
07/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 61,000.00 1,065,642.00
08/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 38,000.00 1,103,642.00
11/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 123,350.00 1,226,992.00
11/Jun/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6363 0 475,000.00 751,992.00
12/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 109,300.00 861,292.00
13/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg - NIRMALA SEVA 27 19,000.00 880,292.00
13/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 297,700.00 1,177,992.00
14/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 241,350.00 1,419,342.00
15/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 49,000.00 1,468,342.00
18/Jun/2018 By NEFT UTR :SBING18167119527 ( SBIN0014889 ] [ 0 27,000.00 1,495,342.00
18/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 233,500.00 1,728,842.00
18/Jun/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6410 0 975,000.00 753,842.00
19/Jun/2018 =% Rg, 20700.00 - LOKENDRA GURDHAMI** 26042 0.00
19/Jun/2018 ** Rs, 28100.00 - VIJAYA BANK** 865750 0.00
19/1un/2018 +» Rs, 37700.00 - VIJAYA BANK** 865751 0.00
19/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 18/06/2018 0 86,500.00 840,342.00
19/Jun/2018 By Cash ; 0 134,300.00 974,642.00
19/Jun/2018  TRFD TO ST SLOYSIUS DEG COL SB/17614 0 982,459.00 -7,817.00
19/Jun/2018 By TD/SFD/6275 0 125,000.00 117,183.00
19/Jun/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6275 [For 22 Days @4%] 0 301.00 117,484.00
19/Jun/2018 By TD/SFD/6316 0 625,000.00 742,484.00
19/Jun/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6316 [For 17 Days @4%] 0 1,164.00 743,648.00
19/Jun/2018 By TD/SFD/6363 0 25,000.00 768,648.00
20/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 29,000.00 797,648.00
21/3un/2018 By O/W Clg - MUNIYAPPA M 436004 31,000.00 828,648.00
21/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 73,500.00 902,148.00
22/3un/2018 By O/W Clg - THIRUPUVANAM FOUNDATION 247764 2,000.00 904,148.00
22/1un/2018 By O/W Clg - MARIA SEVA SANGHA 904225 37,700.00 941,848.00
22/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 92,000.00 1,033,848.00
22/un/2018 By O/W Clg - UCO BANK 36 6,000.00 1,039,848.00
25/3un/2018 By Cash 0 184,300.00 1,224,148.00
25/un/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6452 0 450,000.00 774,148.00
26/1un/2018 By O/WClg-HR KIRAN SUMAN SRINIVAS 160598 12,000.00 786,148.00
26/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 48,300.00 834,448.00
27/un/2018 By Cash 0 90,500.00 924,948.00
28/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 954,948.00
29/3un/2018 By O/W Clg - SYNDICATE BANK 821357 20,000.00 974,948.00
29/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 20,300.00 995,248.00
30/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 1,005,248.00
30/Jun/2018 To Auto TRF SFD/6468 0 250,000.00 755,248.00
02/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg -J &K BANK 200575 3,000.00 758,248.00
02/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 101,000.00 859,248.00
02/1ul/2018 TRFD TO OPP A/C 0 634,492.00 224,756.00
02/1ul/2018 By TD/SFD/6363 0 450,000.00 674,756.00
02/Jul/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6363 [For 21 Days @4%] 0 1,036.00 675,792.00
02/Jul/2018 ¢ By TD/SFD/6410 0 100,000.00 775,792.00
03/Jul/2018 8y O/W Clg - AXIS BANK 76936 19,700.00 795,492.00
03/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg - KOTAK BANK 926927 21,840.00 817,332.00
03/3ul/2018 By NEFT UTR .p18070265982438 [ CNRB0000431 ] [ # 0 20,000.00 837,332.00
03/Jul/2018 By NEFT UTR :P18070265982724 [ CNRB0000431 ] [ # 0 20,000.00 857,332.00
03/Jul/2018 By NEFT UTR :P18070265982444 [ CNRB0000431 ] [ # 0 20,000.00 877,332.00
03/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 32,000.00 909,332.00
04/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 29,000.00 938,332.00
05/Jul/2018 =+ Rs, 71000.00 - ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE** 505384 0.00
05/Jul/2018 ** Rs, 55500.00 - ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE** 505360 0.00
05/ul/2018 By O/W Cig - ASHWIN PAUL 449170 20,000.00 958,332.00
05/3ul/2018 2610 8,000.00 966,332.00

By O/W Clg - TAYLORS AND MEERANS CHARITABLE TR

R7B060

5,000.00
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Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 3
Account Detail :- SB/GEN(SB)/17618/ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE:
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130017618 IFSC CODE:~ SVCB0002001
Address :- ST ALYOSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAJANA MICR CODE:- 560234251
NAGAR, Cox Town - 560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 979,332.00
05/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 04/07/2018 0 126,500.00 1,105,832.00
06/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 44,660.00 1,150,492,00
07/Jul/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6505 0 400,000.00 750,492.00
09/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 760,492.00
10/3ul/2018 By O/W Clig - FRANCISCAN SISTERS OF MARY 541522 20,000.00 780,492.00
10/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 8,000.00 788,492,00
11/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 17,000.00 805,492.00
12/ul/2018 By O/W Clg - KARNATAKA BANK 469012 12,000.00 817,492.00
12/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 827,492.00
16/Julf2018 By NEFT UTR :SBIPH18197001989 [ SBIN0004430 ][ . 0 43,500.00 870,992.00
16/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 72,600.00 943,592.00
16/Jul/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6537 0 175,000.00 768,592.00
17/ul/2018 By Cash 0 52,200.00 820,792.00
19/1ul/2018 By O/W Clg - AXIS BANK 95500 27,450.00 848,242.00
19/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 20,000.00 868,242.00
19/3ul/2018 By NEFT UTR :SAA373990966 [ UBIN0558923 ] [ SOCI 0 40,000.00 908,242.00
20/3ul/2018 By O/W Clg - VIMOCHANA 119 10,000.00 918,242.00
20/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 14,500.00 932,742.00
21/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 25,000.00 957,742.00
21/Jul/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6573 0 200,000.00 757,742.00
23/Julj2018 By Cash 0 11,500.00 769,242.00
24/1ul/2018 By O/W Clg - CLIFFORD MASCARENHAS 11 25,000.00 794,242.00
25/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 804,242.00
27/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 27,000.00 831,242.00
30/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 100,000.00 931,242.00
30/Jul/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6611 0 175,000.00 756,242.00
31/1ul/2018 ByO/WClg-SBI 747087 24,500.00 780,742.00
31/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 15,000.00 795,742.00
01/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 89,000.00 884,742.00
02/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 45,000.00 929,742.00
02/Aug/2018  TRFD TO OPP A/C 0 870,859.00 58,883.00
02/Aug/2018 By TD/SFD/6410 0 700,000.00 758,883.00
02/Aug/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6410 [For 45 Days @5.25%] 0 4,531.00 763,414.00
03/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 27,000.00 790,414.00
04/Aug/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6644 0 25,000.00 765,414.00
06/Aug/2018  ** Rs, 24500,00 - ANDHRA BANK** 662 0.00
06/Aug/2018  ** Rs, 16500.00 - S B I** 613374 0.00
06/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 04/08/2018 0 41,000.00 806,414.00
06/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 35,000.00 841,414.00
07/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 18,500,00 859,914.00
08/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - THE ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE 95561 10,750.00 870,664.00
08/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 880,664.00
09/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - SAILESH A ) MENEZES 34 20,000.00 900,664.00
09/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 930,664.00
10/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 36,500.00 967,164.00
13/Aug/2018  ** Rs. 5000.00 - SANA KHAN FOUNDATION** ' 26352 0.00
13/Aug/2018  ** Rs. 5000.00 - EQR NOORANI BAITHUL MALL TRUST 115 0.00
13/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 10/08/2018 0 10,000.00 977,164.00
13/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 117,200.00 1,094,364.00
13/Aug/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6666 0 325,000.00 769,364.00
16/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 774,364.00
18/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 784,364,00
18/Aug/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6701 0 25,000.00 759,364.00
20/Aug/2018 By Cash , 0 25,000.00 784,364.00
21/Aug/2018 By ¢ash 0 12,000.00 796,364.00
23/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - VIMOCHANA 98213 13,500.00 809,864.00
23/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 11,190.00 821,054.00
27/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 27,200.00 848,254.00
27/Aug/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6718 0 75,000.00 773,254.00
28/Aug/2018  TRFD FRM FR GILBERT RAJ 0 9,000.00 782,254.00
28/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 792,254.00
28/Aug/2018  TRFD TO OPERATION ACC 0 158,500.00 633,754.00
28/Aug/2018 By TD/SFD/6410 0 125,000.00 758,754.00
28/Aug/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6410 [For 71 Days @5.25%)] 0 1,277.00 760,031.00
29/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 790,031.00
30/Aug/2018 By O/WClg-SBI 200683 12,000.00 802,031.00



Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 4
Account Detail :- G 1 1 E
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130017618 IFSC CODE:~ SvCB0002001
Address :- ST ALYOSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAJANA MICR CODE:- 560234251
NAGAR, Cox Town - 560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 802,031.00
31/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - MARIA SEVA SANGHA 904252 28,200.00 830,231.00
31/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 4,500.00 834,731.00
31/Aug/2018  TRFD TO OPERATION ACC 0 657,639.00 177,092.00
31/Aug/2018 By TD/SFD/6410 0 50,000.00 227,092.00
31/Aug/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6410 [For 74 Days @5.25%] 0 532.00 227,624.00
31/Aug/2018 By TD/SFD/6452 0 450,000.00 677,624.00
31/Aug/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6452 [For 67 Days @5.25%]) 0 4,337.00 681,961.00
31/Aug/2018 By TD/SFD/6468 0 75,000,00 756,961.00
31/Aug/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6468 [For 62 Days @5.25%] 0 669.00 757,630.00
01/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 1,500.00 759,130.00
04/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 769,130.00
05/Sep/2018 By O/W Clg - THE ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE 95601 80,000.00 849,130.00
07/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 859,130.00
07/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 889,130.00
10/Sep/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6771 0 125,000.00 764,130.00
11/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 8,000.00 772,130.00
12/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 782,130.00
13/Sep/2018 By NEFT UTR :KKBKH18255627957 [ KKBK0O000958 ] [ 0 243,500.00 1,025,630.00
14/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 7,800.00 1,033,430.00
15/Sep/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6795 0 275,000.00 758,430.00
18/Sep/2018 By O/W Clg - ANDHRA BANK 1025 5,000.00 763,430.00
20/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 768,430.00
20/Sep/2018  TRFD TO OPERATION ACCOUNT 0 1,654,516.00 -886,086.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6468 0 175,000.00 -711,086.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6468 [For 82 Days @5.25%] 0 2,064.00 -709,022.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6505 0 400,000.00 -309,022.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6505 [For 75 Days @5.25%] 0 4,315.00 -304,707.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6537 0 175,000.00 -129,707.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6537 [For 66 Days @5.25%] 0 1,661.00 -128,046.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6573 0 200,000.00 71,954.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6573 [For 61 Days @5.25%] 0 1,755.00 73,709.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6611 0 175,000.00 248,709.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6611 [For 52 Days @5.25%] 0 1,309.00 250,018.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6644 0 25,000.00 275,018.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int,TD/SFD/6644 [For 47 Days @5.25%] 0 169.00 275,187.00
20/Sepf2018 By TD/SFD/6666 0 325,000.00 600,187.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6666 [For 38 Days @5.25%] 0 1,776.00 601,963.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6701 0 25,000.00 626,963.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6701 [For 33 Days @5.25%]) 0 119.00 627,082.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6718 0 75,000.00 702,082.00
20/Sep/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6718 [For 24 Days @4%]) 0 197.00 702,279.00
20/Sep/2018 By TD/SFD/6771 0 75,000.00 777,279.00
24/Sep/2018 By O/W Clg - ASCENSION CHURCH 1947 15,000.00 792,279.00
24/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 38,300.00 830,579.00
24/Sep/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6818 0 75,000.00 755,579.00
25/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 10,000.00 765,579.00
26/Sep/2018 By ABB R GDL SB/GEN(SB)/17618 BY CASH 0 10,000.00 775,579.00
27/Sep/2018 By O/W Clg - KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK 627252 15,600.00 791,179.00
27/Sep/2018 By ABB R GDL SB/GEN(SB)/17618 BY CASH 0 10,000.00 801,179.00
29/Sep/2018  To Auto TRF SFD/6843 0 50,000.00 751,175.00
30/Sep/2018 By Half Yearly Interest 0 15,956.00 767,135.00
01/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 3,300.00 770,435.00
03/Oct/2018 By Cash 0 15,000.00 785,435.00
04/0ct/2018 TRFD TO OPERATION A/C 0 17,720.00 767,715.00
04/0ct/2018 By NEFT UTR :KKBKH18277692946 [ KKBK0000958 ] | 0 81,000.00 848,715.00
04/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 34,800.00 883,515.00
05/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 30,000.00 913,515.00
06/0ct/2018 TRFD TO OPERATION A/C 0 300,000.00 613,515.00
06/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 20,000.00 633,515.00
06/0ct/2018 By TD/SFD/6771 0 50,000.00 683,515.00
06/0ct/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6771 [For 26 Days @4%) 0 142.00 683,657.00
06/0ct/2018 By TD/SFD/6795 0 75,000.00 758,657.00
06/0ct/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6795 [For 21 Days @4%] 0 173.00 758,830.00
09/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 15,000.00 773,830.00
10/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 6,000.00 779,830,00

15 N0O0O 00

794,830.00




Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet
Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 page Number 6
Account Detail :- SB/GEN(SB)/17618/ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130017618 IFSC CODE:- SVCB0002001
r Hed ST ALYOSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, SARAJANA MICR CODE:- 560234251
NAGAR, Cox Town - 560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
B BT A sy ommmrmme T -44,646.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/6903 0 25,000.00 -19,646.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int. TD/SFD/6903 [For 77 Days @5.25%] 0 277.00 -19,369.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/6917 0 25,000.00 5,631.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6917 [For 72 Days @5.25%] 0 259.00 5,890.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/6927 0 100,000.00 105,890.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int. TD/SFD/6927 [For 63 Days @5.25%] 0 906.00 106,796.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/6955 0 50,000.00 156,796.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/6955 [For 49 Days @5.25%]) 0 352.00 157,148.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/6974 0 50,000.00 207,148.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int. TD/SFD/6974 [For 44 Days @5.25%] 0 316.00 207,464.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/7000 0 350,000.00 557,464.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/7000 [For 35 Days @5.25%]) 0 1,762.00 559,226.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/7030 0 125,000.00 684,226.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/7030 [For 21 Days @4%] 0 288.00 684,514.00
31/Dec/2018 By TD/SFD/7059 0 75,000.00 759,514.00
31/Dec/2018 By Int.TD/SFD/7059 [For 16 Days @4%] 0 132.00 759,646.00
03/Jan/2019  TRFD TO OP A/C 0 46,000.00 713,646.00
03/Jan/2019 By TD/SFD/7059 0 50,000.00 763,646.00
03/an/2019 By Int.TD/SFD/7059 [For 19 Days @4%] 0 104.00 763,750.00
07/3an/2019  TRFD TO OP A/C 0 46,000.00 717,750.00
07/3Jan/2019 By TD/SFD/7059 0 50,000.00 767,750.00
07/3an/2019 By Int.TD/SFD/7059 [For 23 Days @4%] 0 126.00 767,876.00
09/)an/2019 By Cash 0 9,500.00 777,376.00
10/Jan/2019 By NEFT UTR .P19011074686868 [ CNRBO000431 104 0 20,000.00 797,376.00
10/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 2,300.00 799,676.00
14/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 4,500.00 804,176.00
14/an/2019 To Auto TRF SFD/7114 0 50,000.00 754,176.00
17/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 3,300.00 757,476.00
24/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 19,000.00 776,476.00
25/3an/2018 By Cash 0 9,500.00 785,976.00
28/Jan/2019 To Auto TRF SFD/7152 0 25,000.00 760,976.00
30/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 42,500.00 803,476.00
31/Jan/2019 By Cash 0 9,000.00 812,476.00
01/Febj2019 By Cash 0 5,000.00 817,476.00
02/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 15,000.00 832,476.00
02/Feb/2019  TRFD TO OPERATION A/C 0 796,177.00 36,299.00
02/Feb/2019 By TD/SFD/7059 0 25,000.00 61,299.00
02/Febj2018 By Int.TD/SFD/7059 [For 49 Days @5.25%) 0 176.00 61,475.00
02/Febj2019 By TD/SFD/7091 0 25,000.00 86,475.00
02/Feb/2019 By Int.TD/SFD/7091 [For 35 Days @5.25%]) 0 126.00 86,601.00
02/Feb/2019 By TD/SFD/7114 0 50,000.00 136,601.00
02/Feb/2019 By Int.TD/SFD/7114 [For 19 Days @4%] 0 104.00 136,705.00
02/Feb/2019 By TD/SFD/7152 0 25,000.00 161,705.00
04/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 62,000.00 223,705.00
05/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 34,000.00 257,705.00
06/Febj2019 By Cash 0 30,800.00 288,505.00
07/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 13,000.00 301,505.00
07/Feb/2019 NEFT FRM FVTRS FR/SBIN319037348651 E\/M }pnwxs‘m‘y 0 20,000.00 321,505.00
08/Febj2019 By Cash 0 1,200.00 322,705.00
11/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 61,500.00 384,205.00
12/Febj2019 By Cash 0 52,800.00 437,005.00
13/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 14,000.00 451,005.00
13/Febj2019 . By O/W Clg - DONNA FERNANDES 245287 19,440.00 470,445.00
14/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 X 16,000.00¢ 486,445.00
16/Feb/2019  ** Rs. 16200.00 - ASHWIN PAUL** 484034 0.00
16/Feb/2019  ** Rs. 16000.00 - H R KIRAN** 160604 0.00
16/Feb/2019 By O/W Clg dt. 16/02/2019 0 32,200.00 518,645.00
18/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 11,000.00 529,645.00
20/Febj2019 By Cash 0 64,500.00 594,145.00
21/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 16,600.00 610,745.00
22(Febj2019 By Cash 0 4,500.00 615,245.00
22/Feb/2019  TRFD TO THE PRINCIPAL A/C 0 20,000.00 595,245.00
26/Feb/2019 By Cash 0 51,000.00 646,245.00
28/Feb/2019  TRFD TO OPERATION A/C - 0 590,000.00 56,245.00
nciMar/2019 Bv Cash 0 4,500.00 60,745.00
n 88,555.00

27,810.00



Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 2
Account Detail :- SB SB 8/T NC =S SI1U
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130019258 IFSC CODE:- SVCB0002001
Address :- ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, Cox Town - MICR CODE:~ 560234251
560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 1,105,728.75
07/May/2018 /W Clg - SMART PRINTERS 297666 9,520.00 1,096,208.75
07/May/2018  I/W Clg - AM STAR SIGN SYSTEMS 297668 6,196.00 1,090,012.75
08/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :FDRLH18128759990 [ FDRL0001514 ] [ 0 18,200.00 1,108,212.75
08/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :FDRLH18128759952 [ FDRLO001514 ] [ 0 18,200.00 1,126,412.75
08/May/2018 By Cash 0 13,830.00 1,140,242.75
08/May/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 297670 12,800.00 1,127,442.75
09/May/2018  I/W Clg - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 297669 1,800.00 1,125,642.75
09/May/2018 By Cash 0 1,550.00 1,127,192.75
10/May/2018 By Cash 0 14,900.00 1,142,092.75
10/May/2018  To ABB W BGR TO JITHUN SB\GEN(SB)\19258 297673 2,000.00 1,140,092.75
14/May/2018  ** Rs. 18200.00 - CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF v 19444 0.00
14/May/2018  ** Rs. 8200.00 - CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY OF TH 317659 0.00
14/May/2018 By O/W Clg dt, 11/05/2018 0 26,400.00 1,166,492.75
14/May/2018 By Cash 0 15,700.00 1,182,192.75
15/May/2018 By Cash 0 2,000.00 1,184,192.75
15/May/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 297672 3,000.00 1,181,192.75
16/May/2018 By Cash 0 181,632.00 1,362,824.75
16/May/2018  To Chq.Bk Chgs : 309501-309600 0 225.00 1,362,599.75
17/May/2018 By O/W Clg - MONICA FRANCIS 142723 13,200.00 1,375,799.75
17/May/2018  AMT TRFD TO ST ALOYSIUS DEG COLLEGE 0 3,000.00 1,372,799.75
17/May/2018  To BALKRISHNA 297675 2,511.00 1,370,288.75
17/May/2018  To MANOJ KUMAR 297674 1,114.00 1,369,174.75
17/May/2018 By Cash 0 116,715.00 1,485,889.75
18/May/2018 By Cash 0 30,850.00 1,516,739.75
19/May/2018  1/W FVG NICT COMPUTER EDUCATION PVT LTD 297671 44,250.00 1,472,489.75
19/May/2018 By Cash 0 18,950.00 1,491,439.75
19/May/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 309501 2,000.00 1,489,439.75
19/May/2018 By O/WClg-SBI 634952 984.00 1,490,423.75
21/May/2018  To Seif 309504 10,000.00 1,480,423.75
21/May/2018 By Cash 0 23,400.00 1,503,823.75
22/May/2018 By NEFT UTR :BKIDN18142346128 [ BKID0000200 ] [ 0 20,100.00 1,523,923.75
22/May/2018 By Cash 0 7,050.00 1,530,973.75
23/May/2018 I/W Clg - AM STAR SIGN SYSTEMS 309505 9,440.00 1,521,533.75
23/May/2018 TRFD TO SB 17614 0 10,000.00 1,511,533.75
23/May/2018 By Cash 0 34,400.00 1,545,933.75
24/May/2018 By Cash 0 7,650.00 1,553,583.75
25/May/2018 By Cash 0 300.00 1,553,883.75
28/May/2018  ** Rs. 2000.00 - THIRUPUVANAM FOUNDATION** 51236 0.00
28/May/2018  ** Rs. 2000.00 - THIRUPUVANAM FOUNDATION** 51235 0.00
28/May/2018  ** Rs. 2000.00 - THIRUPUVANAM FOUNDATION** 51243 0.00
28/May/2018 By O/W Clg dt, 25/05/2018 0 6,000.00 1,559,883.75
28/May/2018  1/W Clg - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 309506 4,368.00 1,555,515.75
28/May/2018 By Cash 0 100.00 1,555,615.75
29/May/2018  I/W Clg - PRAVEEN KUMAR 309507 10,000.00 1,545,615.75
29/May/2018 By Cash 0 46,800.00 1,592,415.75
30/May/2018 By O/W Cig - NIRMALA SEVA SOCIETY 26 6,700.00 1,599,115.75
30/May/2018  To O/W bounce 131334/26 0 6,700.00 1,592,415.75
30/May/2018  To O/W Bouncing Charges 131334/26 ' 0 150.00 1,592,265.75
30/May/2018  NEFT TRFD TO NEXUS FLUSTER SOLLUTION 309508 3,776.00 1,588,489.75
30/May/2018  NEFT TRFD TO CHADDA & co 309509 5,900.00 1,582,589.75
30/May/2018 By Cash 0 20,100.00 1,602,689.75
31/May/2018 By Cash 0 52,000.00 1,654,689.75
31/May/2018  NEFT TRFD TO SGR ADVERTISING 309510 8,426.00 1,646,263.75
01/un/2018 By NEFT UTR :000050241560 [ CORP0001228 ] [ CECI 0 6,700.00 1,652,963.75
01/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 25,000.00 1,677,963.75
02/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg - THIRUPUVANAM FOUNDATION 247872 2,000.00 1,679,963.75
02/Jun/2018 To MONIKA B 309513 2,000.00 1,677,963.75
02/Jun/2018 To ASHWINI A 309512 2,000.00 1,675,963.75
02/Jun/2018 To VIGNESH ] K 309514 2,000.00 1,673,963.75
02/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 6,900.00 1,680,863.75
04/Jun/2018 *x Rs, 8200,00 - SOCIETY OF SISTER OF ST JOSEPH A 212162 0.00
04/Jun/2018 =* Rs, 6700.00 - SOCIETY OF SISTER OF ST JOSEPH A 212164 0.00
04/Jun/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 04/06/2018 0 14,900.00 1,695,763.75
04/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 5,200.00 1,700,963.75
05/un/2018 To SHUAIB AHMED 309515 2,000.00 1,698,963.75
05/Jun/2018 To BRO JEROME 309511 5,000.00 1,693,963.75

FOR BALANCE ENQUIRY THROUGH SMS-TYPE SBAL<A/C NO> TO 9740898989
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Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita

Infantry Road

#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001

Account PassSheet

Ph. No - 080-25582340

Print Date : 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 3
Detail :- EN 925 R )
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130019258 IFSC CODE:~ SVCB0002001
Address :- ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, Cox Town - MICR CODE:- 560234251
560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 1,693,963.75
05/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 8,800.00 1,702,763.75
05/Jun/2018 NEFT TO SANJAY SINGH 309516 1,625.00 1,701,138.75
06/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 6,960.00 1,708,098.75
07/Jun/2018 I/W Cig - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 309517 1,935.00 1,706,163.75
07/3un/2018 By Cash 0 7,100.00 1,713,263.75
08/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 15,800.00 1,729,063.75
11/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 20,150.00 1,749,213.75
12/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 40,400.00 1,789,613.75
13/Jun/2018 By O/W Cig - NIRMALA SEVA 28 6,700.00 1,796,313.75
13/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 52,200.00 1,848,513.75
14/Jun/2018 To Self 309519 8,000.00 1,840,513.75
14/Jun/2018 By Cash o 71,100.00 1,911,613.75
15/Jun/2018 I/W Clg - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 309518 25,657.00 1,885,956.75
15/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 17,400.00 1,903,356.75
18/Jun/2018 By NEFT UTR :SBIN918167119594 [ SBINO014889 ] [ 0 18,200.00 1,921,556.75
18/Jun/2018 To LUCAS A M 309521 8,000.00 1,913,556.75
18/Jun/2018 To RAJENDRA 309523 5,307.00 1,908,249.75
18/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 1,913,249.75
18/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 27,000.00 1,940,249.75
19/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 1,945,249.75
19/3un/2018 By Cash 0 38,400.00 1,983,649.75
20/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 5,500.00 1,989,149.75
20/3un/2018 NEFT TRFD TO AGRO FARM SOLUTIONS 309524 16,520.00 1,972,629.75
21/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 31,900.00 2,004,529.75
22/3un/2018 By O/W Cig - HAZRATH ABU UBAIDA (RA) BAITHUL MA 200413 4,000.00 2,008,529.75
22/Jun/2018 To SAMUEL S 309526 2,000.00 2,006,529.75
22/Jun/2018 To HAMZA 309525 4,600.00 2,001,929.75
22/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 11,700.00 2,013,629.75
25/1un/2018 I/W Cig - CAMP COMMANDANT 309522 3,000,00 2,010,629.75
25/Junj2018 By Cash 0 25,300.00 2,035,929.75
26/Jun/2018 THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE NORTH UNIVERSTI 309527 1,580.00 2,034,349.75
26/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 6,900.00 2,041,249.75
27/3unf2018 To Self 309520 8,000.00 2,033,249.75
27/Junf2018 By Cash 0 14,800.00 2,048,049.75
28/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 50.00 2,048,099.75
28/Jun/2018 To MOHAMMED SHOAIB 309528 4,000.00 2,044,099.75
28/Jun/2018 By PO No.169000 Cancelled. (] 790.00 2,044,889.75
28/Jun/2018 To PO No.169000 Cancel Chgs. 0 28.00 2,044,861.75
28/Jun/2018 By PO No.168999 Cancelled. 0 790.00 2,045,651.75
28/Jun/2018 To PO No.168999 Cancel Chgs. 0 28.00 2,045,623.75
29/Junf2018 THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 309533 1,580.00 2,044,043.75
29/Jun/2018 By NEFT UTR :AXISP00000751115 [ UTIBO0O0000Y ] [ ! 0 200.00 2,044,243.75
29/Jun/2018 By Cash 0 6,700.00 2,050,943.75
30/Jun/2018 By O/W Clig - HIRUTHYA CHRISTOPHER V 327379 5,000.00 2,055,943.75
02/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 16,500.00 2,072,443.75
03/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg - AXIS BANK 76937 6,000.00 2,078,443.75
04/Jul/2018 I/W Clg - ATRIA CONVERGENCE TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD 309534 15,096.00 2,063,347.75
04/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 12,400.00 2,075,747.75
04/1ul/2018 TDS e-Payment 309535 260.00 2,075,487.75
05/3ul/2018 ** Rs. 41000.00 - ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE** 505382 0.00
05/3ul/2018 ** Rs. 40200.00 - ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE** 505385 0.00
05/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg dt. 04/07/2018 0 81,200.00 2,156,687.75
05/Jul/2018 To Self 309539 6,000.00 2,150,687.75
05/3ul/2018 ECONOMIC AND POLITICAL WEEKLY 309538 7,200.00 2,143,487.75
06/1ul/2018 To C NAZARETH 309540 4,000.00 2,139,487.75
06/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 6,850.00 2,146,337.75
07/1ul/2018 I/W Clg - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 309543 1,665.00 2,144,672.75
07/)ul/2018 By Cash 0 250.00 2,144,922,75
09/Jul/2018 w tlg - DOMINIC XAVIER 309545 10,000.00 2,134,922.75
09/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 6,050.00 2,140,972.75
10/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 12,200.00 2,153,172.75
11/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 100.00 2,153,272.75
12/Jul/2018 To SAMUEL RA] 309530 1,500.00 2,151,772.75
12/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 200.00 2,151,972.75
16/1ul/2018 By NEFT UTR :SBIPH18197004153 [ SBIN0O004430 1L 0 13,000.00 2,164,972.75
16/ul/2018 To Self 309547 8,000.00 2,156,972.75

FOR BALANCE ENQUIRY THROUGH SMS-TYPE SBAL<A/C NO> TO 9740898989
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Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet

Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number B
Account Detail :- SB/GEN(SB)/19258/THE PRINCIPAL - ST ALOYSIUS
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130019258 IFSC CODE:- SVCB0002001
Address :- ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, Cox Town - MICR CODE:- 560234251
560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 2,156,972.75
16/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 7,150.00 2,164,122.75
16/1ul/2018 AMT TRFD TO ST MARYS ORPHANAGE AND TRAINING ] 309546 6,157.24 2,157,965.51
17/3ul/2018 1/W Clg - PRINCIPAL RBNMS FIRST GRADE COLLEGE 309531 4,000.00 2,153,965.51
17/ul/2018 NEFT TRFD TO U R SCIENTIFIC 309548 61,513.00 2,092,452.51
17/3ul/2018 By Cash 0 11,750.00 2,104,202,51
19/Jul/2018 To MANOJ KUMAR 309550 810.00 2,103,392.51
19/Jul/2018 To MANOJ KUMAR 309549 1,550.00 2,101,842.51
19/Jul/2018 To MANOJ] KUMAR 309552 5,550.00 2,096,292.51
19/3ul/2018 To Self 309551 20,000.00 2,076,292.51
19/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 150.00 2,076,442.51
19/Jul/2018 By NEFT UTR :SAA373987310 [ UBINO558923 J[socCi 0 10,000.00 2,086,442.51
20/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg - VIMOCHANA 870701 25,000.00 2,111,442.51
20/3ul/2018 By Cash 0 250.00 2,111,692.51
20/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 75,000.00 2,186,692.51
23/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg - ANDHRA BANK 870599 5,000.00 2,191,692.51
23/Julf2018 By Cash 0 6,800.00 2,198,492.51
& 24/ulj2018 By Cash 0 46,700.00 2,245,192.51
24/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 150.00 2,245,342.51
25/Jui/2018 By Cash o 300.00 2,245,642.51
25/Jul/2018 1/W Clg - DOMINIC XAVIER 309554 25,645.00 2,219,997.51
26/Jul/2018 By O/W Cig - HDFC BANK 10 25,000.00 2,244,997.51
26/Jul/2018 By O/W Clg - STATE BANK OF INDIA 205648 12,000.00 2,256,997.51
26/1ul/2018 By Cash 0 15,500.00 2,272,497.51
26{1ulj2018 By Cash 0 150.00 2,272,647.51
| 27/3ul/2018 To Self 309555 9,020.00 2,263,627.51
27/1ulf2018 By Cash 0 9,560.00 2,273,187.51
27/1ul/2018 NEFT TRFD TO SHAROTEC 309556 4,720.00 2,268,467.51
30/Julf2018 To MANOJ KUMAR - 309558 7,000.00 2,261,467.51
30/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 12,810.00 2,274,277.51
30/Julf2018 NEFT TRFD TO POOJA ENTERPRISES 309561 6,000.00 2,268,277.51
‘ 31/3ulf2018 By O/W Cig - CITI BANK 879070 10,000.00 2,278,277.51
31/1ul/2018 ByO/WCig-SB1 346305 10,000.00 2,288,277.51
31/ul/2018 By O/W Clg - HDFC BANK 107 10,000.00 2,298,277.51
31/Jul/2018 ByO/WClg-SB1 747088 6,700.00 2,304,977.51
31/Jul/2018 By Cash 0 530.00 2,305,507.51
01/Aug/2018 NEFT TRFD TO SHAKTHI PRINTERS 309563 8,400.00 2,297,107.51
01/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 15,660.00 2,312,767.51
02/Aug/2018 /W Clg - SKYWARD PUBLISHERS 309542 3,375.00 2,309,392.51
02/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 5,200.00 2,314,592.51
04/Aug/2018  To manoj kumar 309565 1,426.00 2,313,166.51
04/Aug/2018  To Self 309566 8,000.00 2,305,166.51
04/Aug/2018  To JEYASEELAN 309564 4,500.00 2,300,666.51
04/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 100.00 2,300,766.51
f 06/Aug/2018 ByO/WClg-SBI 376683 8,000.00 2,308,766.51
06/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO ARUN KUMAR 309562 2,000.00 2,306,766.51
06/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 100.00 2,306,866.51
07/Aug/2018 By NEFT UTR :000034068952 [ SIBL0O000492 ] [ ARUN 0 2,000.00 2,308,866.51
07/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 6,800.00 2,315,666.51
08/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - THE ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE . 95562 6,700.00 2,322,366.51
w 018 By NEFT UTR :N220180604486251 [ HDFC0000240 1 0 200.00 2,322,566.51
WY \(\

oo SET .-, e, o

08/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO SANJAY SINGH 309569 2,450.00 2,320,116.51
08/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 5,100.00 2,325,216.51
09/Aug/2018  I/W Clg - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 309567 1,830.00 2,323,386.51
09/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 150.00 2,323,536.51
10/Aug/2018 ¢ I/W Clg - C MURALI SOUND AND LIGHTS 309560 6,018.00 2‘317 518.51
10/Aug/2018  I/W Cig - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 309568 3,992.00 2'313'526.51
! 10/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 ’ 6,850.00 2:320:375.51
13/Aug/2018  To Self 309559 6,018.00 2,314,358.51
13/Aug/2018  To VIOLET 309572 5,500.00 2,308,858.51
13/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 20,300.00 2,329,158.51
14/Aug/2018  1/W Clg - DOMINIC XAVIER 309578 65,499.00 2,263,659.51
14/Aug/2018  I/W Clg - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 309577 - 13,306.00 2,250,353.51
14/Aug/2018  To MANOJ KUMAR 309574 945.00 2,249,408.51
14/Aug/2018  To MANOJ KUMAR 309575 1,920.00 2,247,488.51
14/Aug/2018  TRFD TO MANO] KUMAR 309573 8,250.00 2,239,238.51
16/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 300.00 2,239,538.51




Guardian Souharda Sahakari Bank Niyamita
Infantry Road
#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
Ph. No - 080-25582340

Account PassSheet
Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 page Number 5
Account Detail := MWM
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130019258 IFSC CODE:- SVCB0002001
Address :- ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, Cox Town - MICR CODE:- 560234251
560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 2,239,538.51
18/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - VICTORIA HART 163717 5,000.00 2,244,538.51
18/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 360.00 2,244,898.51
20/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 6,000.00 2,250,898.51
20/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 500.00 2,251,398.51
20/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 1,260.00 2,252,658.51
20/Aug/2018 /W Clg - ANIL KUMAR 309580 20,000.00 2,232,658.51
20/Aug/2018 NEFT TRED TO C RAMANI NAIR 309581 1,190.00 2,231,468.51
20/Aug/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 309582 1,080.00 2,230,388.51
21/Aug/2018 By NEFT UTR :P18082017936369 [ CNRB0000431 104 0 10,000.00 2,240,388.51
21/Aug/2018  To JAYASHEELAN 309584 3,600.00 2,236,788.51
21/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 50.00 2,236,838.51
21/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO HINDUSTAN HARDWARE 309585 3,692.00 2,233,146.51
23/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - VIMOCHANA 870702 25,000.00 2,258,146.51
23/Aug/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR 309587 1,080.00 2,257,066.51
23/Aug/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR 309586 5,250.00 2,251,816.51
23/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 8,910.00 2,260,726.51
24/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 309588 4,400.00 2,256,326.51
24/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 1,500.00 2,257,826.51
27/Aug/2018  To HEMANTH 309590 2,120.00 2,255,706.51
27/Aug/2018  To Self 309591 8,000.00 2,247,706.51
27/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 309589 2,200.00 2,245,506.51
27/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 46,265.00 2,291,771.51
27/Aug/2018 By Cash o 6,700.00 2,298,471.51
28/Aug/2018 By O/W Clg - FR ST ANTONYS CHURCH 2558 5,000.00 2,303,471.51
29/Aug/2018  To NAVEEN KUMAR 309594 885.00 2,302,586.51
29/Aug/2018 By Cash : 0 3,735.00 2,306,321.51
30/Aug/2018  NEFT TRFD TO CONGREGATION OF OUR LADY 309596 5,000.00 2,301,321.51
30/Aug/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 309595 2,101.00 2,299,220.51
30/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 200.00 2,299,420.51
31/Aug/2018  To Chq.Bk Chgs @ 321376-321475 0 225.00 2,299,195.51
31/Aug/2018 By Cash 0 5,500.00 2,304,695.51
01/Sep/2018 By O/W Clg - KPF FASERV 1 PVT LTD 1238 7,500.00 2,312,195.51
01/Sep/2018  TRFD TO MANOC) KUMAR R 309598 3,750.00 2,308,445.51
01/Sep/2018 NEFT TO VIOLET CLARA 309597 2,750.00 2,305,695.51
01/Sep/2018 I/W Clg - DIRECTOR OF BMSS SOCIETY 309593 50,000.00 2,255,695.51
01/Sep/2018  TDS e-Payment 309599 174.00 2,255,521.51
01/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 6,700.00 2,262,221.51
03/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 2,267,221.51
04/Sep/2018 I/W Clg - ANIL KUMAR 309532 30,000.00 2,237,221.51
05/Sep/2018 By O/W Cig - THE ARCHDIOCESE OF BANGALORE 95602 8,000.00 2,245,221.51
07/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 500.00 2,245,721.51
11/Sep/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 321382 3,750.00 2,241,971.51
11/Sep/2018 TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 321380 1,107.00 2,240,864.51
11/Sep/2018 NEFT TRFD TO SAPNA INFOWAY P L 321384 8,774.00 2,232,090.51
11/Sep/2018 NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 321383 2,750.00 2,229,340.51
11/Sep/2018  To Self 321378 3,970.00 2,225,370.51
11/Sep/2018  To Shivakumar 321381 1,625.00 2,223,745.51
11/Sep/2018 By Cash y 0 26,650.00 2,250,395.51
12/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 2,255,395.51
12/Sep/2018 I/W Clig - AYUB KHAN 321376 5,500.00 2,249,895.51
13/Sep/2018 By NEFT UTR :KKBKH18255628115 [ KKBK0000958 ] | 0 103,700.00 2,353,595.51
13/Sep/2018 1/W Clg - SYED FAIZAN ISMAIL 309600 5 10,000.00 2,343,595.51
13/Sep/2018 I/W Clg - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 321377 1,840.00 2,341,755.51
13/Sep/2018 /W Clg - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 321385 9,990.00 2,331,765.51
14/Sep/2018 NEFT TRFD TO SAPNA INFOWAY PVT LTD 321388 16,000.00 2,315,765.51
14/Sep/2018 ‘NEFT TRFD TO NEXUS FLUSTER SOLUTIONS 321389 5,310.00 2,310,455.51
14/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 13,200.00 2,323,655.51
15/5ep/2018  TRFD TO CHETAN 321395 3,908.00 2,319,747.51
15/Sep/2018  To Self 321391 8,000.00 2,311,747.51
15/Sep/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 321392 1,134.00 2,310,613.51
15/Sep/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 321390 2,020.00 2,308,593.51
15/Sep/2018 NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 321393 2,200.00 2,306,393.51
17/Sep/2018 I/W Clg - SHARO TEC 321387 3,558.00 2,302,835.51
17/Sep/2018 1/W Clg - ASRAR KHAN 321386 10,000.00 2,292,835.51
17/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 2,297,835.51
18/Sep/2018 By Cash 0 5,000.00 A 2,302,835.51
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Guardian Souharda Sahakari

Infantry Road

Bank Niyamita

#139, Infantry Road, Bangalore-560001
ph. No - 080-25582340

S

Account PassSheet
Print Date :- 21-Mar-2024 Page Number 7
Account Detail := 8/THE g OYS
CBS A/C NO:- 100203130019258 IFSC CODE:- SVCB0002001
Address := ST ALOYSIUS DEGREE COLLEGE, Cox Town - MICR CODE:- 560234251
560005
Date Particulars CHQNo Debit Credit Balance
By Balance B/fd 866,087.51
26/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 16,555.00 882,642.51
29/0ct/2018 By O/W Cig - ANDHRA BANK 870703 25,000.00 907,642.51
29/0ct/2018  TRFD FRM MANOJ KUMAR R 321437 3,750.00 903,892.51
29/0ct/2018 NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 321438 2,750.00 901,142.51
29/0ct/2018  To Self 321439 9,045.00 892,097.51
29/0ct/2018  To CHETHAN 321440 2,048.00 890,049.51
29/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 55,725.00 945,774.51
29/0ct/2018  1/W Clg - CAMP COMMANDER 321433 22,000.00 923,774.51
30/0ct/2018 /W Clg - HITESH DIGITAL WORLD 321424 1,344.00 922,430.51
30/0ct/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 321441 14,050.00 908,380.51
30/0ct/2018  To JAYASHEELAN 321444 6,000.00 902,380.51
30/0ct/2018  To ANTHURAJ 321445 6,000.00 896,380.51
30/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 5,115.00 901,495.51
31/0ct/2018 1/W Clg - HINDUSTAN HARDWARE 321442 8,678.00 892,817.51
31/0ct/2018 By Cash 0 1,325.00 894,142.51
02/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 10,330.00 904,472.51
03/Nov/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR R 321448 3,000.00 901,472.51
03/Nov/2018 By Cash 1] 6,310.00 907,782.51
03/Nov/2018  NEFT TRFD TO OLYMPIC TROPHIES AND SPORTS 321447 7,882.00 899,900.51
05/Nov/2018  I/W Clg - ™M AND M CREATIONS 321446 1,511.00 898,389.51
07/Nov/2018  To Seif 321443 12,000.00 886,389.51
07/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 4,605.00 890,994.51
09/Nov/2018  TRFD TO PATH LIGHT IT 321452 11,918.00 879,076.51
09/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 10,860.00 889,936.51
12/Nov/2018 /W Clg - SRI RAGHAVENDRA ENTERPRISE 321450 48,966.00 840,970.51
13/Nov/2018 By NEFT UTR :P18111310568705 [ CNRB0O000431 ] [ 0 20,000.00 860,970.51
13/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 12,210.00 873,180.51
14/Nov/2018  THE FINANCE OFFICER BANGALORE UNIVERSITY BANC 321458 755.00 872,425.51
14/Nov/2018  To KAMALUDDIN A H 321456 3,500.00 868,925.51
14/Nov/2018  To ANBU 321457 3,500.00 865,425.51
14/Nov/2018  To SHARATH KUMAR 321455 3,500.00 861,925.51
15/Nov/2018 /W Clg - VINAYAKA NEWS AGENCY 321451 1,850.00 860,075.51
15/Nov/2018  TRFD TO MANOJ KUMAR 321460 5,250.00 854,825.51
15/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 2,690.00 857,515.51
16/Nov/2018 By O/W Clg - MANIMARAN G 569213 10,000.00 867,515.51
17/Nov/2018  To /W FVG NCT COMPUTER EDUCATION P LTD 321459 118,590.00 748,925.51
17/Nov/2018 /W Clg - P MURUGAN 321461 30,000.00 718,925.51
17/Nov/2018  To NEFT TRFD TO VIOLET CLARA 321463 6,050.00 712,875.51
19/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 3,040.00 715,915.51
20/Nov/2018 By O/W Clg - ICICI BANK 184594 150,000.00 865,915.51
20/Nov/2018  To O/W bounce 136058/184594 0 150,000.00 715,915.51
20/Nov/2018  To O/W Bouncing Charges 136058/184594 0 150.00 715,765.51
20/Nov/2018 /W Clg - MOHAMMED SHAOIB 321462 20,000.00 695,765.51
20/Nov/2018 To Self 321464 10,000.00 685,765.51
20/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 7,000.00 692,765.51
20/Nov/2018  To NEFT TRFD TO ALPHA COPIER TECH 321465 9,322.00 683,443.51
22/Nov/2018 By 0/W Clig - THE BENIN FOUNDATION 184594 150,000.00 833,443.51
22/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 83,300.00 916,743.51
23/Nov/2018  NEFT TRFD TO BANGALORE NORTH UNIVERSITY 321470 780.00 915,963.51
23/Nov/2018  To KARTHIK 321467, 3,500.00 912,463.51
23/Nov/2018  To DAMIEN 321469 3,500.00 908,963.51
23/Nov/2018  To AKASH PANDIT 321468 3,500.00 905,463.51
23/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 154,320.00 1,059,783.51
27/Nov/2018  trfd to balakrishna 321471 35,000.00 1,024,783.51
27/Nov/2018  NEFT TRFD TO JOHN AROKIADASS 321472 7,000.00 1,017,783.51
27/Nov/2618  NEFT CHRGS RECVD 0 6.00 1,017,777.51
27/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 34,800.00 1,052,577.51
28/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 3,000.00 1,055,577.51
29/Nov/2018  To Chq.Bk Chgs : 328851-328950 0 225.00 1,055,352.51
29/Nov/2018  GLORY 321475 13,720.00 1,041,632.51
29/Nov/2018  CELINA MARY 321474 6,040.00 1,035,592.51
29/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 22,320.00 1,057,912.51
30/Nov/2018 /W Clg - PRAVEEN ENTERPRISES 321473 10,878.00 1,047,034.51
30/Nov/2018  To Self 328851 6,000.00 1,041,034.51
30/Nov/2018  To ANTHONY SANJAY PAUL 321466 3,500.00 1,037,534.51
30/Nov/2018 By Cash 0 8,200.00 1,045,734.51
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